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fingelou’s Mexican Grill Yenu
https://menulist.menu

21 N 2nd St, San Jose, CA 95113, USA, United States
+14089712287 - https:/lwww.angelousmexicangrill.com

The restaurant from San Jose offers 114 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $9.6. What User
likes about Angelou's Mexican Grill:

Came here last Friday with a friend and | was very impressed how attentive the employees were. really solid
food at price ratio, | got the chimichanga with Carnitas and | did not end up able to finish it. | was checked in the
middle of dinner to make sure everything went well, which was very nice. Great service and extremely solid food,

plan to go back when | visit San Jose. read more. Angelou’'s Mexican Grill is located in San Jose and is a
restaurant serving spicy classic Spanish dishes, here they serve a diverse brunch for breakfast. Even if
you're not so famished, you can treat yourself to one of the scrumptious sandwiches, a healthy salad or another
snhack, and you can look forward to typical fine French cuisine.


https://menulist.menu/restaurants/san-jose-13/angelous-mexican-grill/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/list/41604825/order-mexican-north-street-delivery
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/san-jose-13/angelous-mexican-grill/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/list/45986475/order-mexican-san-jose-delivery
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fllcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

$12.0

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

BURRITO

Salad

TACO SALAD

Side Orders

CHIPS GUACAMOLE

Quesadillas

REGULAR QUESADILLA

GUACAMOLE
(]

Pizza

PACIFICO

Grilled specialif

CARNE ASADA

Dessert

FLAN

Burrito Bowl
BURRITO BOWL

fingerfood

JALAPENO

$12.8

$6.0

$6.6

$0.8

$6.5

$18.0

$4.6

$12.6

$0.7

from the grill
ANGELOU'S BURGER
Cocktails

MOJITO

HORCHATA

Nachos

HOT CHETOS ASADA FRIES

Seqfood
SHRIMP FAJITAS
Mexican Food
CHILE RELLENO

Beers

BLUE MOON

Happy Hour - TFrozen

Cocktails

FROZEN MARGARITA

Chef specialties

CHIMICHANGA

Water

PERRIER

$13.0

$10.0

$5.0

$14.8

$19.0

$15.8

$6.5

$10.3

$15.0

$3.0



fingelou’s Mexican Grill Yenu

Pizza - klein - 22cm

VICTORIA $6.5

Otros

SUPER TACO $5.3

Burgers & Sandwiches

ANGUS BURGER $11.0

Vegetarian burrito

SUPER VEGETARIAN BURRITO $11.3

Guarniciones | Sides

CHIPS SALSA $4.3
Signature Cockiails

CHAVELA $9.0
Combinations

PORK IN CHILE VERDE $15.6
Traditional Mexican Dinners
CHILE RELLENO A LA CARTE $8.3
Add - Ons

SOUR CREAM $0.8
Condimenis and Sauces

SAUCE $0.8
Drinks and Sides

EXTRA MEAT $3.6

Mexi Cali
CARNE ASADA FRIES $14.3
fIntojitos Mexicanos (Mexican
Favorites)

SUPER BURRITO $12.8
large Plates or &Entrees

WET BURRITO $15.0
Crafts, Imports & Domestics
SHOCK TOP $6.5

Nachos Eamp;amp;

Quesadilla

SUPER QUESADILLA $11.0
[ ]

fippetizers

REGULAR NACHOS $6.6

SHRIMP BURRITO $13.6

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $8.3

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $4.3
FRIES
MICHELADA $10.0

BUD LIGHT $6.0



fingelou’s Mexican Grill Yenu

Mexican

SUPER NACHOS $13.8
ENCHILADAS

FRUIT WATER OF THE DAY $5.0
HONEST TEA $3.0
CALI BURRITO $12.8
MANGONADA $12.0
CALI-MOCO BURRITO $13.6
QUESA-BIRRIA TACOS $15.0
FRENCH

MEXICAN

These types of dishes are
being served

CARNITAS $17.0
QUESADILLAS

Side dishes

SIDE OF RICE $3.5
SIDE OF REFRIED BEANS $3.5
FRENCH FRIES

Mexican dishes

CHICKEN FAJITAS $17.6

TACO
BURRITOS

fllcoholic Beverages
ANGELOU'S SANGRIA SWIRL

ORIGINAL MARGARITA (ON THE
ROCKS)

ANGELOU'S CHAVELA

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

BEANS
TRAVEL

Tacos

REGULAR TACO

NEW!!! CALI-BIRRIA BURRITO
SHRIMP TACO

SUPER VEGGIE TACO

MODELO CLARA
COROMNA FAMILIAR
XX UMBER

XX CLARA

Elras

BOTTLE OF SALSA

12 OZ. OF RICE

12 OZ. OF REFRIED BEANS
SIDE OF GREEN SALAD
EXTRA AVOCADO

$14.0

$10.3

$13.0

$0.8

$4.6
$15.0
$5.6
$4.8

$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5

$7.6
$4.5
$4.5
$3.5
$2.3



fingelou’s Mexican Grill Yenu

SOUTHWESTERN
P4 GRILLED CHICKEN
§ SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN
MEXICAN SALAD

PICO DE GALLO
SALAD

TACOS
LETTUCE

Non alcoholic drinkis

MEXICAN COKE
JARRITOS

RED BULL
SNAPPLE
BOTTLED WATER
ROCKSTAR

A la carte

TORTA
FLAUTAS A LA CARTE (3 PIECES)

ENCHILADAS A LA CARTE (2
PIECES)

TOSTADA A LA CARTE (1 PIECE)
MEAT OR AVOCADO

$12.9

$13.0

$0.8

$4.0
$3.0
$3.8
$3.0
$2.0
$4.3

$9.8
$9.0

$8.0

$7.0

1 POTATO TACO A LA CARTE
CORN QUESADILLA A LA CARTE

Mevican favorites

) e GREEN CHICKEN
¢~ 4 #» ENCHILADAS SUIZAS
7
RED CHICKEN
ENCHILADAS (3

PIECES)
FLAUTAS (3 PIECES)
TACO PLATE (2 PIECES)
TOSTADA (2 PIECES)
2 POTATO TACOS (VEGETARIAN)

REGULAR BURRITO

® MO-CO LOCO
/ BURRITO

NEW!! CALI-BIRRIA
BURRITO

CALI-BURRITO NO MEAT
BEANS CHEESE BURRITO
SUPER CHILE RELLENO BURRITO

NEW!!! HOT CHEETOS CALI-
BURRITO

REGULAR CHILE RELLENO
BURRITO

$5.3
$3.3

$16.8

$16.8

$16.0
$16.0
$17.6
$17.0

$11.8

$11.3

$15.0

$12.3
$6.8
$14.6

$12.8

$13.6
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fingelou s Mevican Grill
21 N 2nd St, San Jose, CA Opening Hours:

95113, USA, United States
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