



https://menulist.menu 21 N 2nd St, San Jose, CA 95113, USA, United States +14089712287 - https://www.angelousmexicangrill.com

The restaurant from San Jose offers 114 different *meals and drinks on the menu* at an average \$9.6. What <u>User</u> likes about Angelou's <u>Mexican</u> Grill:

Came here last Friday with a friend and I was very impressed how attentive the employees were. really solid food at price ratio, I got the chimichanga with Carnitas and I did not end up able to finish it. I was checked in the middle of dinner to make sure everything went well, which was very nice. Great service and extremely solid food, plan to go back when I visit San Jose. read more. Angelou's Mexican Grill is located in San Jose and is a restaurant serving spicy classic Spanish dishes, here they serve a diverse brunch for breakfast. Even if you're not so famished, you can treat yourself to one of the scrumptious sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack, and you can look forward to typical fine French cuisine.



Alcoholic Drinks SANGRIA	\$12.0	From the grill ANGELOU'S BURGER	<b>\$13.0</b>	
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis BURRITO		Cocktails MOJITO \$10.0		
Salad		Erfrischungsgetränke		
TACO SALAD	\$12.8	HORCHATA	\$5.0	
Side Orders		Nachos		
CHIPS GUACAMOLE	\$6.0	HOT CHETOS ASADA FRIES	\$14.8	
Quesadillas		Seafood		
REGULAR QUESADILLA	\$6.6	SHRIMP FAJITAS	\$19.0	
Sauces		Mexican Food		
GUACAMOLE	\$0.8	CHILE RELLENO	\$15.8	
Pizza		Beers		
PACIFICO	\$6.5	BLUE MOON	\$6.5	
Grilled specialities		Happy Hour - Frozen		
CARNE ASADA	\$18.0	Cocktails		
Dessert		FROZEN MARGARITA	\$10.3	
FLAN	\$4.6	Chef specialties		
Burrito Bowl		CHIMICHANGA	\$15.0	
BURRITO BOWL	\$12.6	Water		
Fingerfood		PERRIER	\$3.0	
JALAPENO	\$0.7			



Pizza – klein – 22cm		Mexi Cali		
VICTORIA	\$6.5	CARNE ASADA FRIES	\$14.3	
Otros		Antojitos Mexicanos (Mexican		
SUPER TACO	\$5.3	Favorites)		
Burgers & Sandwiches		SUPER BURRITO	\$12.8	
ANGUS BURGER	\$11.0	Large Plates or Entrees		
Vegetarian burrito		WET BURRITO	\$15.0	
SUPER VEGETARIAN BURRITO \$11.3		Crafts, Imports & Domestics		
Guarniciones / Sides		SHOCK TOP	\$6.5	
CHIPS SALSA	\$4.3	Nachos &		
		Quesadilla		
Signature Cocktails		SUPER QUESADILLA	\$11.0	
CHAVELA	\$9.0			
Combinations		Appetizers		
	<b>44 -</b> 0	REGULAR NACHOS	\$6.6	
PORK IN CHILE VERDE	\$15.6	SHRIMP BURRITO	\$13.6	
Traditional Mexican Din	ners	Sandwiches		
CHILE RELLENO A LA CARTE	\$8.3	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$8.3	
Add - Ons		CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		
SOUR CREAM	\$0.8	Starters & Salads		
Condiments and Causes		FRENCH FRIES	\$4.3	
Condiments and Sauces		FRIES		
SAUCE	\$0.8			
Drinks and Sides		Beer		
	¢o c	MICHELADA	\$10.0	
EXTRA MEAT	\$3.6	BUD LIGHT	\$6.0	

P

Mexican		TACO	
SUPER NACHOS	\$13.8	BURRITOS	
ENCHILADAS			
		Alcoholic Beverages	
Beverages		ANGELOU'S SANGRIA SWIRL	\$14.0
FRUIT WATER OF THE DAY	\$5.0	ORIGINAL MARGARITA (ON THE ROCKS)	\$10.3
HONEST TEA	\$3.0	ANGELOU'S CHAVELA	\$13.0
Most Popular		Inanodionts Ilsod	
CALI BURRITO	\$12.8	Ingredients Used	
MANGONADA	\$12.0	CHEESE	\$0.8
	·	BEANS	
Popular Items		TRAVEL	
CALI-MOCO BURRITO	\$13.6	Tacos	
QUESA-BIRRIA TACOS	\$15.0	REGULAR TACO	\$4.6
		NEW!!! CALI-BIRRIA BURRITO	\$4.0 \$15.0
Restaurant Category		SHRIMP TACO	\$5.6
FRENCH		SUPER VEGGIE TACO	\$4.8
MEXICAN		SOI ER VEGGIL TACO	Ψ4.0
		Import Beer	
These types of dishes are		MODELO CLARA	\$6.5
being served		COROMNA FAMILIAR	\$6.5
CARNITAS	\$17.0	XX UMBER	\$6.5
QUESADILLAS		XX CLARA	\$6.5
Side dishes		Extras	
SIDE OF RICE	\$3.5		<b>47.</b> C
SIDE OF REFRIED BEANS	\$3.5	BOTTLE OF SALSA	\$7.6
FRENCH FRIES		12 OZ. OF RICE	\$4.5
		12 OZ. OF REFRIED BEANS	\$4.5
Mexican dishes		SIDE OF GREEN SALAD EXTRA AVOCADO	\$3.5 \$2.3
CHICKEN FAJITAS	\$17.6	EATRA AVOCADO	Φ∠.5

Salads			1 POTATO	TACO A LA CARTE	\$5.3
	SOUTHWESTERN GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.9		ESADILLA A LA CARTE	\$3.3
	GRILLED CHICKEN MEXICAN SALAD	\$13.0	Mexical	n favorites GREEN CHICKEN	\$16.8
PICO DE GALLO		\$0.8		ENCHILADAS SUIZAS	<b>+_0.0</b>
SALAD TACOS				RED CHICKEN ENCHILADAS (3 PIECES)	\$16.8
LETTUCE			FLAUTAS (3 PIECES)		
			TACO PLA	TE (2 PIECES)	\$16.0
Non alc	oholic drinks		TOSTADA	(2 PIECES)	\$17.6
MEXICAN (	COKE	\$4.0	2 POTATO	TACOS (VEGETARIAN)	\$17.0
<b>JARRITOS</b>		\$3.0	<b>0</b>	_	
RED BULL		\$3.8	Burrito	3	
SNAPPLE		\$3.0	A CHES	REGULAR BURRITO	\$11.8
BOTTLED		\$2.0		MO-CO LOCO BURRITO	\$11.3
ROCKSTAF		\$4.3		NEW!! CALI-BIRRIA BURRITO	\$15.0
A la cai	<b>te</b>		CALI-BUR	RITO NO MEAT	\$12.3
TORTA		\$9.8	BEANS CHEESE BURRITO		\$6.8
FLAUTAS A	A LA CARTE (3 PIECES)	\$9.0	SUPER CHILE RELLENO BURRITO		\$14.6
ENCHILAD PIECES)	AS A LA CARTE (2	\$8.0	NEW!!! HOT CHEETOS CALI- BURRITO		\$12.8
TOSTADA A LA CARTE (1 PIECE) MEAT OR AVOCADO \$7.0		\$7.0	REGULAR CHILE RELLENO BURRITO		\$13.6



#### Angelou's Mexican Grill

21 N 2nd St, San Jose, CA 95113, USA, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Made with menulist.menu